medi tech
Meditech Systems Limited  Unit 3 Richmar  Butt’s Pond Ind.Estate  Sturminster Newton  Dorset  DT10 1AZ
MANAGEMENT PRODUCTS
AIRWAY
1.8m
m
e
d

immediately on
your own pc!
CONFIGURE
FOR ALL ORDERS CALL DIRECT  0700 - 4 - MEDITECH
04 >>
Ventilator Circuits
STANDARD ‘Y’ PIECE CIRCUITS
 22P1822FM082L
22M15F
22F
22F
1.8m
22M15F
22F 22F
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
221622FF Circuit 1.6m Length Basic Design 10
221822FF Circuit 1.8m Length Basic Design 10
222422FF Circuit 2.4m Length Basic Design 10
223022FF Circuit 3.0m Length Basic Design 10
221622FM Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm connector 10
221822FM Circuit 1.8m Length w/22mm connector 10
221622FM10 Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm conn+ 1.0m limb 10
221822FM10 Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm conn+ 1.0m limb 10
221622FM102L Circuit 1.6m length w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag 10
221822FM102L Circuit 1.6m length w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag 10
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22P1622FF Circuit 1.6m Length Basic Design 10
22P1822FF Circuit 1.8m Length Basic Design 10
22P2422FF Circuit 2.4m Length Basic Design 10
22P3022FF Circuit 3.0m Length Basic Design 10
22P1622FM Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm connector 10
22P1822FM Circuit 1.8m Length w/22mm connector 10
22P1622FM10 Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm conn+ 1.0m limb 10
22P1822FM10 Circuit 1.8m Length w/22mm conn+ 1.0m limb 10
22P1622FM102L Circuit 1.6m length w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag 10
22P1822FM102L Circuit 1.8m length w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag 10
22P2422FM102L Circuit 2.4m length w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag 10
22P1822CGS Complete Kit 1.8m  w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag + Gas Sampling 10
22P2422CGS Complete Kit 2.4m  w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag + Gas Sampling 10
22M15F
22M15F
22F
1.6m

44 (0) 1258 471 772
05 >>
Ventilator Circuits
SWIVEL ‘Y’ PIECE CIRCUITS
1.6m
22M15F
22M15F
22F
22F22F
0.8m
CPCP CIRCUITS
CODE  22CPV1722FM
CODE  22CPV1722FM
CODE  22CPV1722FM
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22SW1622FF Circuit 1.6m Length Basic Design 10
22SW1822FF Circuit 1.8m Length Basic Design 10
22SW2422FF Circuit 2.4m Length Basic Design 10
22SW3022FF Circuit 3.0m Length Basic Design 10
22SW1622FM Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm connector 10
22SW1822FM Circuit 1.8m Length w/22mm connector 10
22SW1622FM10 Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm conn+ 1.0m limb 10
22SW1822FM10 Circuit 1.6m Length w/22mm conn+ 1.0m limb 10
22SW1622FM102L Circuit 1.6m length w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag 10
22SW1822FM102L Circuit 1.6m length w/22mm conn + 1.0m + 2Lbag 10
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22CPV1722FM Circuit 1.75m with Peep Valve,Tpce 22Mx15F 20
22CP1722FF Circuit 1.75m, No valve ,Tpce 22Mx15F 20
22CPT2422FF Circuit 2.4m ,Tpce 22Fx 22M15F + Tpce 22Mx15F 20

22M15F
22F
15M   22JR0322
JACKSON REES CIRCUITS  22JR0322
15M
22M15F
  22AT161505L
O.5 Litre
22F
22M15F
15M
  22MD2422
AYRES T PIECE CIRCUITS
MAPLESON D CIRCUITS
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22B1622F7F Circuit 1.6m Length Basic Design (for connection to reusable valve) 15
22B1822F7F Circuit 1.8m Length Basic Design (for connection to reusable valve) 15
22B2422F7F Circuit 2.4m Length Basic Design (for connection to reusable valve) 15
22B3022F7F Circuit 3.0m Length Basic Design (for connection to reusable valve) 15
22B4422F7F Circuit 4.4m Length Basic Design (for connection to reusable valve) 15
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22JR0322 JACKSON REES Circuit 0.3m Length Basic Design 20
22JR1622 JACKSON REES Circuit 0.3m Length + 0.5 Litre Bag 20
22JR03221L JACKSON REES Circuit 0.3m Length + 1 litre Bag 20
22JR03222L JACKSON REES Circuit 0.3m Length + 2 litre Bag 20
22AT1622DS AYRES T Circuit 1.6M fresh gas line + 0.5L Bag w/Double swivel elbow 20
22AT1622DSP AYRES T Circuit 1.6M fresh gas line + 0.5L Bag w/Double swivel elbow ported 20
22AT1622GS ATRES T Circuit 1.6M fresh gas line,GS Elbow + 0.5L Bag 20
22MD1622 MAPLESON D Circuit 1.6M length 20
22MD1822 MAPLESON D Circuit 1.8M length 20
22MD2422 MAPLESON D Circuit 2.4M length 20
22MD3022 MAPLESON D Circuit 3.0M length 20
ALL
COMPONENTS
LATEX
FREE

2
FOR ALL ORDERS CALL DIRECT  0700 - 4 - MEDITECH
08 >>
Deluxe Bain circuits
DELUXE BAIN CIRCUITS
FRESH
GAS
2 LITRE
( APL )Adjustable Pressure Limiting Valve
2
 LITRE
FRESH
GAS
2 LITRE2 LITRE
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22B1622APL Deluxe Bain Circuit 1.6, w/APL valve (60cm) & 2 Litre Bag 10
22B1822APL Deluxe Bain Circuit 1.8, w/APL valve (60cm) & 2 Litre Bag 10
22B2422APL Deluxe Bain Circuit 2.4, w/APL valve (60cm) & 2 Litre Bag 10
22B4822APL Deluxe Bain Circuit 4.8, w/APL valve (60cm) & 2 Litre Bag 10
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22MC1822APL Mapleson C Adult Bagging System, w/APL & 2 Litre Bag 20
MAPLESON C -ADULT BAGGING SYSTEM
ALL

44 (0) 1258 471 770
+
44 (0) 1258 471 772
Te
l
F
a
x
FRESH
GAS
22MAL1822APL
Mapleson A - Parallel Lack System2 LITRE
2
 Litre
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22MAM1822APL Mapleson A Magill System 1.8m, w/APL Valve (60cm) & 2Ltr  Bag 10
09 >>
Deluxe Bain circuits
ALL
COMPONENTS
LATEX
FREE
FRESH
GAS
2 LITRE
2
 Litre
22MAM1822APL
MAPLESON A - MAGILL SYSTEM
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22MAL1822APL Mapleson A Parallel Lack System 1.8m, w/APL Valve (60cm) & 2Ltr Bag 10
Custom designs
available.
Ask for our design
program on CD

l
F
a
x
10 >>
Intensive care circuits
FOR ALL ORDERS CALL DIRECT  0700 - 4 - MEDITECH
ALL
COMPONENTS
LATEX
FREE
1.8m
22M15F
22F
22F
22M22M 22M 22M 30M
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22WT1822FF10M Ported Y Circuit 1.6m, 2 x Water Traps, 1.0m limb, 2 x MM 10
22WTD1822FF10M Ported Y Circuit 1.6m Detachable,2 x Water Traps, 1.0m Limb, 2 x MM 10
22WT1822FF10MD Ported Y Circuit 1.6m, 2 x Water Traps, 1.0m Limb, 2 x MM, (Drager) 10

x
PORTED ‘Y’ PIECE CIRCUITS
 22PP1822FM08M
22M15F
22F
1.8m
22M
22F22M
HEATED WIRE CIRCUITS
22M15F
22F
1.8m
22F
Heater
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22PP1622FM10M Ported Y Circuit 1.6m Length w/ 2 x 22mm conns + 1.0m limb 10
22PP1822FM10M Ported Y Circuit 1.8m Length w/ 2 x 22mm conns + 1.0m limb 10
22PP2422FM10M Ported Y Circuit 2.4m Length w/ 2 x 22mm conns + 1.0m limb 10
22PP3022FM10M Ported Y Circuit 3.0m Length w/ 2 x 22mm conns + 1.0m limb 10
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22HW1622FF10M Single Heated Wire Circuit 1.6m ,W/Trap, 1.0m limb, 10
22HW21622FF10M Dual Heated Wire Circuit 1.6m, 1.0 Limb, 10
22HW1622FF10MU Single Heated Wire Circuit 1.6m ,W/Trap, 1.0m limb, 10

22SBHWW1822MM Dual heated Wire Circuit with
0.5m Limb SMOOTHBORE 10
22SBHW1822MMU Single Heated Wire Circuit
with 0.5m limb 10
22F
22F
22M15F
22M 22M
22M22M
1.8m
0.5m
22F
22F
22M15F
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22SB1622FF Adult Smoothbore Circuit 1.6m 10
22SB1622FM10 Adult Smoothbore Circuit 1.6m with 1.0m limb 10
22SB1615FF Paediatric Smoothbore Circuit 1.6m 10
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22SBT1822MM Adult Smoothbore Circuit ,One water Trap, 10
22SBTT1822MM Adult Smoothbore Circuit ,Two water Traps 10

44 (0) 1258 471 772
Te
l
F
a
x
FOR ALL ORDERS CALL DIRECT  0700 - 4 - MEDITECH
EXTENDIBLE TUBING CIRCUITS
22M
22F
22F
22M 22M
22M22M
22F22M
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22XT1822FF10M Ported Y Circuit 1.6m, 2 x Water Traps, 1.0m limb, 2 x MM 10
22XTD1822FF10M Ported Y Circuit 1.6m Detachable ,2 x Water Traps, 1.0m Limb, 2 x MM 10
22XT1822FF10MD Ported Y Circuit 1.6m, 2 x Water Traps, 1.0m Limb, 2 x MM, (Drager) 10
22XT1822FF10MS Ported Y Circuit 1.6m, 2 x W/ Traps, 1.0m limb, 2 x MM,Soft Connectors 10
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
22XP1822FF Adult 1.6m Extendible Circuit 20
22XP2022FF Adult 2.0m extendible Circuit 20
22XP1822FF102L Adult 1.6m Extendible Circuit, 1.0m extra Limb & 2 Litre Bag 20
22XP2022FF102L Adult 2.0m extendible Circuit, 1.0m extra Limb & 2 Litre Bag 20
22XP1822FF103L Adult 1.6m Extendible Circuit, 1.0m extra Limb & 3 Litre Bag 20
22XP2022FF103L Adult 2.0m extendible Circuit, 1.0m extra Limb & 3 Litre Bag 20
EXTENDIBLE CIRCUITS
22XP1622FF
22XT1622FF08M
ALL

22P1575
22M/15F
22PE1575
22M 22M 22F 22M
22M/15F
22PE1572
22M 22M
22F
22PE1574
22F 22M
22F
22PE1573
228310 225017422P510722510722SW831022P8310
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
221575 T Piece  22M/15F x (22M/15F) x 22M/15F 50
221572 T Piece  22F x (22M/15F) x 22M/15F 50
221573 T Piece  22F x (22F) x 22M/15F 50
221574 T Piece  22M/15F x (22F) x 22M/15F 50
221582 T Piece  22F x (22M/15F) x 22F 50
22P1575 T Piece  22M/15F x (22M/15F) x 22M/15F with 7.6mm Port 50
22P1572 T Piece  22F x (22M/15F) x 22M/15F with 7.6mm Port 50
22P1573 T Piece  22F x (22F) x 22M/15F with 7.6mm Port 50
22P1574 T Piece  22M/15F x (22F) x 22M/15F with 7.6mm Port 50
22157515 T Piece  22M15F x (22M/15F) x 15M  50
22PE1575 T Piece  22M/15F x (22M/15F) x 22M/15F with Elbow 50
22PE1572 T Piece  22F x (22M/15F) x 22M/15F with Elbow 50
22PE1573 T Piece  22F x (22F) x 22M/15F with Elbow 50
22PE1574 T Piece  22M/15F x (22F) x 22M/15F with Elbow 50
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
228310 Standard Adult Parallel Y Piece  (22M x (22m/15F) x 22M 24
22P8310 Ported Adult Parallel Y Piece (22M x (22M/15F) x 22M 24
22SW8310 Swivel Adult Parallel Y Piece (22M x (22M/15F) x 22M 50
225107 Standard Adult Bi-raficated Y Piece  (22M x (22M/15F) x 22M 100
22P5107 Ported Adult Bi-raficated Y Piece (22M x (22M/15F) x 22M 100
2250175 Paediatric Parallel Y Piece (15M x (22M/15F) x 15M 100
20 >>
Accessories & Connectors
T PIECE CONNECTORS
Y PIECE CONNECTORS
22MM CONNECTORS
22C22M22M22G22M22M22P22M22M2222M22M 22E22M22M
22M/15F 22M/15F 22F 22M22F 22M 22M 22M 22M 22M
22G22F22M22P22F22M2222F22M 22E22F22M22C22F22M
22F 22M 22F 22M22F 22M 22F 22M 22F 22M
22G22F22F22P22F22F2222F22F 22E22F22F22C22F22F
22F 22M 22F 22F22F 22F 22F 22F 22F 22F
15mm Connectors
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
2215M15M Straight Connector 15M x 15M 50
2215M15F Straight Connector 15M x 15MF 50
2215F15F Straight Connector 15F x 15F 50
2215M22F Straight Connector 15M x 22F 50
22P15M15M Straight Connector 15M x 15M Ported 7.6mm 50
22P15M15F Straight Connector 15M x 15F  Ported 7.6mm 50
22E15M22M Straight Connector 15M x 22M Elbow 50
22G15M22M Straight Connector 15M x 22M Gas Sampling Port. 50
m
e

+
44 (0) 1258 471 772
Te
l
F
a
x
ALL
COMPONENTS
LATEX
FREE
CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
2222M22M Straight Connector 22M x 22M 50
2222F22M Straight Connector 22F x 22M 50
2222F22F Straight Connector 22F x 22F 50
22P22M22M Straight Connector 22M x 22M Ported 50
22P22F22M Straight Connector 22F x 22M Ported 50
22P22F22F Straight Connector 22F x 22M Ported 50
22G22M22M Straight Connector 22F x 22M Gas Sampling Port 50
22G22F22M Straight Connector 22F x 22M Gas Sampling Port 50
22G22F22F Straight Connector 22F x 22M Gas Sampling Port 50
22C22M22M Straight Connector 22F x 22M Ported & Capped 50